25
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

Self-Powered 120/347VAC Less than 3 .5W Nickel-Cadmium battery Minimum 90 minutes
Self-Powered with diagnostic 120/347VAC Less than 3W Nickel-Cadmium battery Minimum 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HOUSING/
FACEPLATE COLOUR UNIT TYPE VOLTAGE LEGEND
COLOUR OPTIONS
GRAD=  LED
Die-Cast
A=  brushed alumium
B= black
BA=  black/ brushed aluminum
W= factory white
WA=  white/ brushed
aluminum
AC=  AC only
AC2C1= dual AC circuit (2 x 120V)
UNV=  120/277 or 120/347VAC &
6 to 48VDC
SDN=  Self-Powered diagnostic Ni-Cd
SPN= Self-Powered Ni-Cd
NEX=  NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF=  wireless NEXUS® system
interface*
*  Not all options are available with NEXUS®
System Interface. Please consult your
sales representative.
Blank=  dual AC
circuit only
2= 120/277VAC
3= 120/347VAC
G1= single face green
G2=  double face green
R1= single face red
R2= double face red
TP=  tamper-proof screws*
VRTP=  polycarbonate shield with
tamper-proof screws*
* 990.0119-L=  tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
EXAMPLE: GRADAAC2R1
GRAD Series
Die-Cast LED Exit Sign